
S.No. M.A. (P.) FEE M.A. (P.) PwD FEE

1 Tuition Fee 180.00

2 University Student Welfare Fund 200.00

3 College Stutdent Welfare Fund 3320.00

4 University Development Fund 1000.00

5 College Development Fund 3800.00

6 University Faclilities and Services Charges 1000.00

7 College Facilities and Services Charges 4300.00

8 Economically Weaker Section Support Univ. Fund 150.00

9 Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund Nil

13950.00 3487.50

To be remitted to the University

Total

Courses Name                                                                                                                

Particulars

KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE

FEES STRUCTURE

Headwise fees detials of M.A students for the session 2024-25

(as per DU notification dated 26-07-2023)

As per the DU notification 

30.11.2022 a concession 

of 75% of the total fees is 

given to all PwD category 

students

M.A. (P.) English, 

M.A. (P.) Hindi,  

M.A. (P.) Sanskrit, 

M.A. (P.) History, 

M.A. (P.) Philosophy, 

M.A. (P.) Pol.Science 

M.A. (P.) English, 

M.A. (P.) Hindi,  

M.A. (P.) Sanskrit, 

M.A. (P.) History, 

M.A. (P.) Philosophy, 

M.A. (P.) Pol.Science 


